
 

 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH DAKOTA INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD 

 

 MEETING AND DEADLINE DATES:  JUNE, 2023 – MAY, 2024 
 

 
 

Meeting Date 

(Meetings Held at 2:00 p.m.) 

 
 

Deadline to Submit Protocol in 

https://erac.und.edu  

Friday, June 23, 2023*  June 10, 2023 

Friday, August 4, 2023 July 10, 2023 

Friday, September 8, 2023** August 10, 2023 

Friday, October 6, 2023 September 10, 2023 

Friday, November 3, 2023 October 10, 2023 

Friday, December 1, 2023 November 10, 2023 

Friday, January 5, 2024 December 10, 2023 

Friday, February 2, 2024 January 10, 2024 

Friday, March 1, 2024 February 10, 2024 

Friday, April 5, 2024 March 10, 2024 

Friday, May 3, 2024 April 10, 2024 

 

* The June-July IRB 2023 meetings will be combined into one meeting.  

 

**The September 2023 IRB meeting will be held the second Friday of that month due to the Labor 

Day holiday weekend. 

 

 
NOTE: Meetings will be held via Zoom until further notice. Changes in location, date, or time will be announced 

in the University Letter prior to the meeting. 

 
 

https://erac.und.edu/

